
Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

24-10-2024 Thursday U21BP16 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING --- --
28-10-2024 Monday U21BP17 MANAGING BUSINESS PROCESS II --- --
29-10-2024 Tuesday U21SS SoftSkills U21CE1 Communicative English - I
29-10-2024 Tuesday U22SS SOFT SKILLS --- --
04-11-2024 Monday U21ES Environmental Studies --- --
04-11-2024 Monday U22ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES U21CE2 Communicative English - II
05-11-2024 Tuesday U21SBE2 Desktop Publishing-Theory U21SBE1 Office Automation
05-11-2024 Tuesday U22SBE2 DESKTOP PUBLISHING-THEORY U22SBE1 OFFICE AUTOMATION 
06-11-2024 Wednesday

U22ICNME2 INTRODUCTION TO ICT U22CSNME1
BASIC CONCEPTS OF COMPUTER 
SCIENCE

07-11-2024 Thursday U21BP9 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING --- --
07-11-2024 Thursday U22BP10 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING U21BP18 CAMPUS TO CORPORATE TRANSITION
08-11-2024 Friday U21BP5 Finance & Accounting for BPS - II U21BP7 Cost Accounting
08-11-2024 Friday U22BP6 FINANCE & ACCOUNTING FOR BPS - II U22BP8 COST ACCOUNTING
09-11-2024 Saturday U21BP10 INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE AND GST U21BP3 Finance & Accounting for BPS – 1
09-11-2024 Saturday U22BP11 INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE AND GST U22BP3 FINANCE & ACCOUNTING FOR BPS - 1
11-11-2024 Monday U21BP6 Business Communication U21BPS8E Company Law 2013
11-11-2024 Monday U22BP7 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION U22BP9E COMPANY LAW 2013
12-11-2024 Tuesday U21BP11 MANAGING BUSINESS PROCESS -I --- --
12-11-2024 Tuesday U22BP12 MANAGING BUSINESS PROCESS - I U21BP19E AUDITING
13-11-2024 Wednesday U21BP1 Financial Accounting I U21BP4 Financial Accounting - II
13-11-2024 Wednesday U22BP1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING I U22BP4 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING II
14-11-2024 Thursday U21BP12E ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT U21BP15 CREDIT MANAGEMENT
14-11-2024 Thursday U22BP13E ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT U22BP5 FUNDAMENTALS OF INVESTMENT
15-11-2024 Friday U21BP13 CAPITAL MARKETS FOR BPS U21ABP2 Business Statistics
15-11-2024 Friday U22BP14 CAPITAL MARKETS FOR BPS U22ABP2 Business Statistics
16-11-2024 Saturday U21ABP4 Principles of Management U21ABP3 Business Economics
16-11-2024 Saturday U22ABP4 Principles of Management U22ABP3 Business Economics
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18-11-2024 Monday U21ABP1 Business Mathematics U21ABP6 Banking for BPS
18-11-2024 Monday U22ABP1 Business Mathematics U22ABP6 Banking for BPS
19-11-2024 Tuesday U21ABP5 Human Resource Management U21ABP7 Insurance for BPS
19-11-2024 Tuesday U22ABP5 Human Resource Management U22ABP7 Insurance for BPS
20-11-2024 Wednesday U21GS GENDER STUDIES U21VE VALUE EDUCATION
20-11-2024 Wednesday --- -- U22VE VALUE EDUCATION

21-11-2024
Thursday U21BP2 Business Law U21BP14

RETAIL ENVIRONMENT & MARKET 
RESEARCH

21-11-2024
Thursday

U22BP2 BUSINESS LAW U22BP15
RETAIL ENVIRONMENT & MARKET 
RESEARCH

22-11-2024 Friday U21BP20 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT U21BP21E
COMMERCE FOR COMPETITIVE 
EXAMINATIONS


